Ċ		07 01	2	10:54	REVD		100 and 100
	- 17 같은 것	05-0.	3-344	10.24	11.0.10		
		이 같은 것	승규는 감독을 감독했다.	영화 방송 가지 않는 것이 없다.			
						Alter grade	
	2.12		같은 가지 않는 것이 없다.	11000	e - 1	- 19 - F	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1

77025 K-40	コー・キー おとうぶ	Vol. <u>m94</u> Page <u>6710</u>
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: 7	That FIRST	INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A., a national
him association being the identical association h	eretofore kr	nown as First National Bank of Oregon, does hereby
RE	AL	mortgage, bearing date the
JUNE	. 19_78	made and executed by
DALE W. KING AND SHIL	RLEY A.	KING, HUSBAND AND WIFE
		LIGHT THOUSAND THREE
to FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OR OREGON, N.A.	, securing th	e payment of the sum of EIGHT THOUSAND THREE
	*******	**************************************
to yeb HT8	JUNE	,19 78, in Book M/8 at page 12229
REAL	jages in and	for the County of KLARATI
of Records of	as been fully	y paid, satisfied and discharged, and the County Clerk or
Oregon, together with the debt secured meters)	theteoreted	o cancel the same of record.
Recorder of said County is hereby authorized and	Tequested	WINCE OPECON NA has caused these presents to be
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, FIRST INTE	RSTATE BA	ANK OF OREGON, N.A., has caused these presents to be
executed on its behalf by its duly authorized repre	sentative th	is_2day ofMarch,19_94
		FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A.
		D. Mitchell, Customer Service Mgr.
STATE OF OREGON,	) ) SS	
COUNTY OFKlamath	)	March 3, A.D. 19 94
Personally appeared D. Mit	chell	
the being duly sworn did say that he/she is the	C	ustomer Service Manager
WID, DENIG GUI, CHEMANE BANK OF OREGON, N	I.A., and tha	It the said instrument was signed in behail of said corpora-
of FIRST INTERSTATE BARKOR CHEESE	e/she ackno	wiedged said instrument were voluntary to the
tion by authority of its Board of Directors, and it	110110	NOTARY PUBLIC-ORECON COMMISSION NO. 030163
Before me:		Notary Public for Oregon K. Linville
(Notary Seal)		(total) i content
		My Commission Expires <u>12-8-97</u>
SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON,	N.A.	on ODECON
10		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
Klamath Falls Branch	ann a gun de ann ann ann a	Filed for record at request of:
PO Box 608		T++10 CO
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		on this 3rd day of March A.D., we recom
WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO:		Wal My4 of Little Street
		By County Clerk By County Clerk Dep
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREG	DN	e10 00
PO BOX 3385 PORTLAND OR 97208		Fcc. \$10.00
	-	

N-272Y 6-86